5-drawer tool trolley - stop+ model
SERVI-540
1/3
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €
Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2024-04-18 10:35:18
SERVI-540
5-drawer tool trolley - stop+ model
S
T
O
R
A
G
E
DESCRIPTION
5-drawer tool trolley - stop+ model
ROBUST:Reinforced ABS tray with a hydrocarbon-resistant aluminium plate. Easy to clean.Up to 950 kg in static
position.Useful load per drawer: 30 kg.PRACTICAL: 2 nylon handles for easier transport.FUNCTIONALITY:Quick identification
of your tools.Simultaneous centralised closing of all the drawers with lock and folding key (supplied with 2 numbered security
keys).Stop + Anti-tipping. To avoid any risk of over-tipping, the series 40 tool trolleys are equipped with a one-drawer-at-a-time
opening system.EASY TO HANDLE AND SAFE:Wheels with ball bearings.2 swivel wheels with blocking brake system.2 fixed
wheels.
40 series trolleys:5 drawers with 100% opening.Dimensions: 940x 770x 480mm.Drawer dimensions: 410 x 540 mm.Height: (1
x 60 mm, 2 x 100 mm, 1 x 150 mm, 1 x 220 mm).Weight: 71 kg.Permissible useful load per drawer: 30 kg.3 modules / drawer
2/3
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €
Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2024-04-18 10:35:18
SERVI-540
5-drawer tool trolley - stop+ model
S
T
O
R
A
G
E
SPECIFIC DATA
   Designation    5 DRAWERS ROLLER CABINET WITH ALUMINIUM TRAY
   Sales reference    SERVI-540
   Weight (kg)    71
   Width (mm)    710
   Height (mm)    940
   Number of drawers    5
   Depth (mm)    485
   Guarantee    Aluminium
Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.
Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.
>> Find out more
3/3
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €
Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2024-04-18 10:35:18